
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday – Justin TBA 
 

 
  

 212 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Hunter Type CH 
   143 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 
   1079 LLC Wyatt Harper Hamill Harper Hamill or Ashleigh Hamill 
   1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 
   1165 Hesa Artfull Zee Riley Lallo Eleanor Hamilton 

 

 213 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Hunter Type CH 
   130 Maxema RA Catherine Weitzel Lynn Almond 
   132 BA Southern Charm Korie Popovich Lynn Almond 
   915 Dun and Done+/ Anna Matlock Anna Matlock 
   923 Hollywood Snapchat Jacqueline LaPar Kelly LaPar 
   1060 ShowMeThe Goodies MCL Paula Becerra Linda Franzetti 

 

 214 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Hunter Type CH 
   117 CBA Imperial Surtur Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 
   118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 
   143 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 
   924 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 
   945 RS Class Act+++/ Joanie Brown Joanie Brown 
   1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 
   1250 Bacchus AP Kate Maddaloni  Arabian Partners LLC 

 

 215 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Hunter Type CH 
   105 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 
   1060 ShowMeThe Goodies MCL Linda Franzetti Linda Franzetti 
   1091 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Faulks Elizabeth Teigen 

 

 216 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Hunter Type CH 
   112 Mozeyondown RA+ Alexis Goss Carey or Ainsley Bell 
   120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 
   902 Primme Khallateral Madison Beke Brandetta Beke 
   928 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 
   931 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison 
   934 CC Mazal Lillianna Streich Lillianna Streich 
   1165 Hesa Artfull Zee Riley Lallo Eleanor Hamilton 

 

 217 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Hunter Type CH 
   116 CBA Imperial Thunder Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay 



   131 Shut Up An Dance Jennifer Weitzel Jennifer Weitzel 
   935 Thunder Kiss BCR Toni Patt Toni Patt 
   984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 
   1051 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Sarah Watson or Christi Mattson 
   1091 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Faulks Elizabeth Teigen 

 

 218 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Hunter Type CH $$$ 
   127 MSU Salvitor Anna Matlock Anna Matlock 
   924 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 
   928 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 
   934 CC Mazal Lillianna Streich Lillianna Streich 
   945 RS Class Act+++/ Joanie Brown Joanie Brown 
   1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 

 

 219 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Hunter Type CH 
   111 KE Chasin Stars Aubrey Henna Aubrey Henna 

 

 220 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Hunter Type CH $$$ 
   935 Thunder Kiss BCR Toni Patt Toni Patt 
   984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 
   1051 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Sarah Watson or Christi  
 Mattson 
   1091 Kids Cherokee Babe Elizabeth Teigen Elizabeth Teigen 

 

 221 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Hunter Type CH 
   118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 
   119 Prelonzo VO Alycia Castleman Granger Durdin 
   121 LA Rondine J Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 
   140 Kharissmatik Mariah Wilson  Henry & Susan Claycamp  
 1999 Trust 
   949 C Major V Katie Steiner Phyllis Lindamood 


